
DICEMBRE
2028

FEBBRAIO
2029GENNAIO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Lun
Capodanno

Mer
s. Antonio Abate

Mar
s.s. Basilio e Gregorio

Gio
s. Liberata e s. Prisca

Mer
s. Genoveffa vergine

Ven
s. Mario

Gio
s.s. Ermete e Aggeo

Sab
s. Sebastiano e s. Fabiano

Ven
s. Amelia

Dom
s. Agnese

Sab
Epifania

Lun
s. Gaudenzio e s. Vincenzo

Dom
s. Raimondo

Mar
s. Emerenziana

Lun
s.s. Severino e Massimo

Mer
s. Francesco di Sales

Mar
s.s. Marcellino e Giuliano

Gio
Conversione di s. Paolo

Mer
s. Aldo

Ven
s.s. Timoteo e Tito

Gio
s. Igino

Sab
s. Angela Merici

Ven
s. Bernardo da Corleone

Dom
s. Tommaso e s. Valerio

Sab
s.s. Leonzio e Ilario

Lun
s. Costanzo

Dom
s. Felice da Nola

Mar
s. Martina e Giacinta

Lun
s. Mauro

Mer
s. Giovanni Bosco

Mar
s. Marcello

1 Ven

2 Sab

3 Dom

4 Lun

5 Mar

6 Mer

7 Gio

8 Ven

9 Sab

10 Dom

11 Lun

12 Mar

13 Mer

14 Gio

15 Ven

16 Sab

17 Dom

18 Lun

19 Mar

20 Mer

21 Gio

22 Ven

23 Sab

24 Dom

25 Lun

26 Mar

27 Mer

28 Gio

29 Ven

30 Sab

31 Dom

1 Gio

2 Ven

3 Sab

4 Dom

5 Lun

6 Mar

7 Mer

8 Gio

9 Ven

10 Sab

11 Dom

12 Lun

13 Mar

14 Mer

15 Gio

16 Ven

17 Sab

18 Dom

19 Lun

20 Mar

21 Mer

22 Gio

23 Ven

24 Sab

25 Dom

26 Lun

27 Mar

28 Mer



GENNAIO
2029

MARZO
2029FEBBRAIO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13

14

15

16

Gio
s. Orso e s. Verdiana

Sab
s. Donato

Ven
Presentazione del Signore

Dom
s.s. Francesco R.C. e Simeone, I di Quaresima

Sab
s. Biagio

Lun
s.s. Corrado e Mansueto

Dom
s. Andrea e s. Gilberto

Mar
s. Eleuterio di Tournai

Lun
s. Agata

Mer
s.s. Eleonora e Pier Damiani

Mar
s. Paolo Miki

Gio
s. Margherita

Mer
s. Giovanni da T. e s. Teodoro

Ven
s. Policarpo

Gio
Giovedì Grasso

Sab
s.s. Sergio  ed Edilberto

Ven
s. Apollonia

Dom
s. Cesario di Nazianzo, II di Quaresima

Sab
s. Arnaldo e s. Scolastica

Lun
s. Alessandro di Alessandria

Dom
Carnevale

Mar
s. Leandro di Siviglia

Lun
s. Melezio e s. Eulalia

Mer
s. Romano di Condat

Mar
Martedì Grasso

Mer
San Valentino

Gio
s.s. Claudio, Faustino e Giovita

Ven
s. Giuliana di Nicomedia

1 Lun

2 Mar

3 Mer

4 Gio

5 Ven

6 Sab

7 Dom

8 Lun

9 Mar

10 Mer

11 Gio

12 Ven

13 Sab

14 Dom

15 Lun

16 Mar

17 Mer

18 Gio

19 Ven

20 Sab

21 Dom

22 Lun

23 Mar

24 Mer

25 Gio

26 Ven

27 Sab

28 Dom

29 Lun

30 Mar

31 Mer

1 Gio

2 Ven

3 Sab

4 Dom

5 Lun

6 Mar

7 Mer

8 Gio

9 Ven

10 Sab

11 Dom

12 Lun

13 Mar

14 Mer

15 Gio

16 Ven

17 Sab

18 Dom

19 Lun

20 Mar

21 Mer

22 Gio

23 Ven

24 Sab

25 Dom

26 Lun

27 Mar

28 Mer

29 Gio

30 Ven

31 Sab



FEBBRAIO
2029

APRILE
2029MARZO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Gio
s. Rosendal

Sab
s. Patrizio

Ven
s.s. Basileo e Peter

Dom
s. Cirillo di Gerusalemme, V di Quaresima

Sab
s. Caterina Drexel

Lun
Festa del Papà

Dom
s.s. Casimiro e Lucio, III di Quaresima

Mar
s.s. Claudia e Alessandra

Lun
s. Adriano di Cesarea

Mer
s. Elia

Mar
s.s. Coletta ed Olegar

Gio
s. Benvenuto Scotivoli

Mer
s.te Perpetua e Felicita

Ven
s. Turibio de Mogrovejo

Gio
Festa della Donna

Sab
s.s. Romolo e Caterina

Ven
s. Francesca Romana

Dom
Ora legale

Sab
s. Simplicio

Lun
s.s. Lucia e Teodoro

Dom
s. Costantino, IV di Quaresima

Mar
s. Ruperto

Lun
s.s. Massimiliano e Nicodemo

Mer
s. Gontrano

Mar
s. Eufrasia

Gio
s. Jonah

Mer
Matilde di Ringelheim

Ven
s. Amedeo

Gio
s. Luisa de Marillac

Sab
Pasqua

Ven
s.s. Eriberto ed Eusebio

1 Gio

2 Ven

3 Sab

4 Dom

5 Lun

6 Mar

7 Mer

8 Gio

9 Ven

10 Sab

11 Dom

12 Lun

13 Mar

14 Mer

15 Gio

16 Ven

17 Sab

18 Dom

19 Lun

20 Mar

21 Mer

22 Gio

23 Ven

24 Sab

25 Dom

26 Lun

27 Mar

28 Mer

1 Dom

2 Lun

3 Mar

4 Mer

5 Gio

6 Ven

7 Sab

8 Dom

9 Lun

10 Mar

11 Mer

12 Gio

13 Ven

14 Sab

15 Dom

16 Lun

17 Mar

18 Mer

19 Gio

20 Ven

21 Sab

22 Dom

23 Lun

24 Mar

25 Mer

26 Gio

27 Ven

28 Sab

29 Dom

30 Lun



MARZO
2029

MAGGIO
2029APRILE 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15

16

Dom
Pasquetta

Mar
s.s. Elia e Aniceto

Lun
s. Francesco di Paola

Mer
s.s. Galdino e Calogero

Mar
s.s. Luigi e Riccardo

Gio
s. Ermogene

Mer
s. Isidoro

Ven
s.s. Teodoro e Adalgisa

Gio
s. Vincenzo Ferrer

Sab
s. Anselmo di Canterbury

Ven
s.s. Diogene e Prudence

Dom
s.s. Teodoro, Sotero e Caio

Sab
s. Giovanni Battista de La Salle

Lun
s. Giorgio

Dom
s. Dionigi di Corinto

Mar
s. Fedele di Sigmaringa

Lun
s. Casilda da T. e Maria C.

Mer
Liberazione

Mar
s. Terenzio e b. Antonio Neyrot

Gio
s.s. Marcellino e Hope

Mer
s. Stanislao

Ven
s. Zita

Gio
s. Giulio I Papa

Sab
s.s. Valeria e Pietro Chanel

Ven
s. Martino I

Dom
s. Caterina da Siena

Sab
s.s. Abbondio e Raoul

Lun
s. Pio V

Dom
s.s. Annibale e Telmo

Lun
s.s. Lamberto e Bernadetta S.

1 Gio

2 Ven

3 Sab

4 Dom

5 Lun

6 Mar

7 Mer

8 Gio

9 Ven

10 Sab

11 Dom

12 Lun

13 Mar

14 Mer

15 Gio

16 Ven

17 Sab

18 Dom

19 Lun

20 Mar

21 Mer

22 Gio

23 Ven

24 Sab

25 Dom

26 Lun

27 Mar

28 Mer

29 Gio

30 Ven

31 Sab

1 Mar

2 Mer

3 Gio

4 Ven

5 Sab

6 Dom

7 Lun

8 Mar

9 Mer

10 Gio

11 Ven

12 Sab

13 Dom

14 Lun

15 Mar

16 Mer

17 Gio

18 Ven

19 Sab

20 Dom

21 Lun

22 Mar

23 Mer

24 Gio

25 Ven

26 Sab

27 Dom

28 Lun

29 Mar

30 Mer

31 Gio



APRILE
2029

GIUGNO
2029MAGGIO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Mar
Festa del Lavoro

Gio
s. Pasquale Baylon

Mer
s. Atanasio

Ven
s. Giovanni I

Gio
s.s. Filippo e Giacomo

Sab
s. Claudine

Ven
s. Ciriaco di Gerusalemme

Dom
s. Bernardino da Siena

Sab
s. Angelo da Gerusalemme

Lun
s.s. Cristoforo, Giulia e Vittorio

Dom
s. Giovanni ante Portam Latinam

Mar
s. Rita da Cascia

Lun
s. Benedetto II

Mer
s. Desiderio

Mar
s. Vittore

Gio
s. Maria Ausiliatrice

Mer
s. Luminous

Ven
s. Beda il Venerabile

Gio
s. Cataldo vescovo

Sab
s. Filippo Neri

Ven
s. Fabio

Dom
s. Agostino di Canterbury

Sab
s.s. Nereo e Achilleo

Lun
s. Just

Dom
Festa della Mamma

Mar
s. Restituta

Lun
s. Mattia Apostolo

Mer
s. Giovanna d'Arco

Mar
s. Isidoro

Gio
Visitazione della Beata Vergine Maria

Mer
s. Onorato

1 Dom

2 Lun

3 Mar

4 Mer

5 Gio

6 Ven

7 Sab

8 Dom

9 Lun

10 Mar

11 Mer

12 Gio

13 Ven

14 Sab

15 Dom

16 Lun

17 Mar

18 Mer

19 Gio

20 Ven

21 Sab

22 Dom

23 Lun

24 Mar

25 Mer

26 Gio

27 Ven

28 Sab

29 Dom

30 Lun

1 Ven

2 Sab

3 Dom

4 Lun

5 Mar

6 Mer

7 Gio

8 Ven

9 Sab

10 Dom

11 Lun

12 Mar

13 Mer

14 Gio

15 Ven

16 Sab

17 Dom

18 Lun

19 Mar

20 Mer

21 Gio

22 Ven

23 Sab

24 Dom

25 Lun

26 Mar

27 Mer

28 Gio

29 Ven

30 Sab



MAGGIO
2029

LUGLIO
2029GIUGNO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15

16

Ven
s. Giustino martire

Dom
s. Ranieri

Sab
Festa della Repubblica

Lun
s.s. Erasmo e Gregorio

Dom
s. Carlo Lwanga

Mar
s.s. Gervasio e Protasio

Lun
s.s. Quirino e Francesco C.

Mer
s. Ettore

Mar
s. Bonifacio

Gio
s. Luigi Gonzaga

Mer
s. Norberto

Ven
s. Paolino da Nola

Gio
s. Candido

Sab
s.s. Martiri di Nicomedia

Ven
s.s. Medardo e Massimino

Dom
NativitÃ  di s. Giovanni Battista

Sab
s.s. Efrem e Primo

Lun
s. Guglielmo

Dom
s.s. Asterio e Diana

Mar
s.s. Rodolfo e JosemarÃa

Lun
s. Barnaba apostolo

Mer
s. Cirillo di Alessandria

Mar
s.s. Giovanni e Basilide

Gio
s. Ireneo di Lione

Mer
s. Antonio di Padova

Ven
s.s. Pietro e Paolo

Gio
s. Eliseo

Sab
s.s. Protomartiri

Ven
s.s. Germana e Vito

Sab
s.s. Aureliano e Quirico

1 Mar

2 Mer

3 Gio

4 Ven

5 Sab

6 Dom

7 Lun

8 Mar

9 Mer

10 Gio

11 Ven

12 Sab

13 Dom

14 Lun

15 Mar

16 Mer

17 Gio

18 Ven

19 Sab

20 Dom

21 Lun

22 Mar

23 Mer

24 Gio

25 Ven

26 Sab

27 Dom

28 Lun

29 Mar

30 Mer

31 Gio

1 Dom

2 Lun

3 Mar

4 Mer

5 Gio

6 Ven

7 Sab

8 Dom

9 Lun

10 Mar

11 Mer

12 Gio

13 Ven

14 Sab

15 Dom

16 Lun

17 Mar

18 Mer

19 Gio

20 Ven

21 Sab

22 Dom

23 Lun

24 Mar

25 Mer

26 Gio

27 Ven

28 Sab

29 Dom

30 Lun

31 Mar



GIUGNO
2029

AGOSTO
2029LUGLIO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Dom
s. Aronne

Mar
s. Alessio

Lun
s. Bernardino Realino

Mer
s. Arnolfo di Metz

Mar
s. Tommaso apostolo

Gio
s. Pietro Crisci da Foligno

Mer
s. Elisabetta di Portogallo

Ven
s. Apollinare da Ravenna

Gio
s. Antonio Maria Zaccaria

Sab
s.s. Lorenzo e Daniele

Ven
s. Maria Goretti

Dom
s. Maria Maddalena

Sab
s. Claudio

Lun
s. Brigida di Svezia

Dom
s. Adriano

Mar
s. Cristina

Lun
s. Agostino Zhao Rong

Mer
s. Giacomo

Mar
s. Silvano

Gio
s. Gioacchino e sant'Anna

Mer
s. Benedetto da Norcia

Ven
s. Natalia

Gio
s. Giovanni Gualberto

Sab
s.s. Nazario e Celso

Ven
s. Enrico

Dom
s. Marta di Betania

Sab
s. Camillo de Lellis

Lun
s. Pietro Crisologo

Dom
s. Bonaventura

Mar
s. Ignazio di Loyola

Lun
Beata Vergine Maria del Monte Carmelo

1 Ven

2 Sab

3 Dom

4 Lun

5 Mar

6 Mer

7 Gio

8 Ven

9 Sab

10 Dom

11 Lun

12 Mar

13 Mer

14 Gio

15 Ven

16 Sab

17 Dom

18 Lun

19 Mar

20 Mer

21 Gio

22 Ven

23 Sab

24 Dom

25 Lun

26 Mar

27 Mer

28 Gio

29 Ven

30 Sab

1 Mer

2 Gio

3 Ven

4 Sab

5 Dom

6 Lun

7 Mar

8 Mer

9 Gio

10 Ven

11 Sab

12 Dom

13 Lun

14 Mar

15 Mer

16 Gio

17 Ven

18 Sab

19 Dom

20 Lun

21 Mar

22 Mer

23 Gio

24 Ven

25 Sab

26 Dom

27 Lun

28 Mar

29 Mer

30 Gio

31 Ven



LUGLIO
2029

SETTEMBRE
2029AGOSTO 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Mer
s. Alfonso Maria de' Liguori

Ven
s. Elia di Enna

Gio
s.s. Eusebio e Pietro Giuliano

Sab
s. Elena  san Marone

Ven
s. Lidia

Dom
s. Giovanni Eudes

Sab
s. Giovanni Maria Vianney

Lun
s. Bernardo di Chiaravalle

Dom
Dedicazione s. Maria Maggiore

Mar
s. Pio X

Lun
Trasfigurazione del Signore

Mer
Beata Vergine Maria Regina

Mar
s. Sisto II e compagni

Gio
s. Rosa da Lima

Mer
s. Domenico di GuzmÃ¡n

Ven
s. Bartolomeo apostolo

Gio
s. Teresa Benedetta della Croce

Sab
s. Ludovico

Ven
s. Lorenzo

Dom
s. Anastasio di Salona

Sab
s. Chiara

Lun
s. Monica

Dom
s. Giovanna Francesca de Chantal

Mar
s. Agostino d'Ippona

Lun
s.s. Ponziano e Ippolito

Mer
Martirio di san Giovanni Battista

Mar
s. Massimiliano Maria Kolbe

Gio
s. Fiacre

Mer
Ferragosto

Ven
s. Raimondo Nonnato

Gio
s. Stefano d'Ungheria

1 Dom

2 Lun

3 Mar

4 Mer

5 Gio

6 Ven

7 Sab

8 Dom

9 Lun

10 Mar

11 Mer

12 Gio

13 Ven

14 Sab

15 Dom

16 Lun

17 Mar

18 Mer

19 Gio

20 Ven

21 Sab

22 Dom

23 Lun

24 Mar

25 Mer

26 Gio

27 Ven

28 Sab

29 Dom

30 Lun

31 Mar

1 Sab

2 Dom

3 Lun

4 Mar

5 Mer

6 Gio

7 Ven

8 Sab

9 Dom

10 Lun

11 Mar

12 Mer

13 Gio

14 Ven

15 Sab

16 Dom

17 Lun

18 Mar

19 Mer

20 Gio

21 Ven

22 Sab

23 Dom

24 Lun

25 Mar

26 Mer

27 Gio

28 Ven

29 Sab

30 Dom



AGOSTO
2029

OTTOBRE
2029SETTEMBRE 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15

16

Sab
s. Egidio

Lun
s. Roberto Bellarmino

Dom
s. Elpidio

Mar
s. Sofia

Lun
s. Gregorio Magno

Mer
s. Gennaro

Mar
s. Rosalia

Gio
s.s. Andrea Kim Taegon, Paolo Chong

Mer
Beata Madre Teresa di Calcutta

Ven
s. Matteo apostolo ed evangelista

Gio
Zaccaria

Sab
s. Maurizio, Candido, Essuperio, Vittore

Ven
s. Regina

Dom
s. Padre Pio da Pietrelcina

Sab
NativitÃ  della Beata Vergine Maria

Lun
Beata Vergine Maria della Mercede

Dom
s. Pietro Claver

Mar
s. Nicolao della FlÃ¼e

Lun
s. Nicola da Tolentino

Mer
s.s. Cosma e Damiano

Mar
s. Ramiro

Gio
s. Vincenzo de' Paoli

Mer
S.S. Nome di Maria

Ven
s. Venceslao

Gio
s. Giovanni Crisostomo

Sab
s.s. Michele, Gabriele e Raffaele Arcangeli

Ven
Esaltazione della s. Croce

Dom
s. Girolamo

Sab
Beata Vergine Maria Addolorata

Dom
s.s. Cornelio

1 Mer

2 Gio

3 Ven

4 Sab

5 Dom

6 Lun

7 Mar

8 Mer

9 Gio

10 Ven

11 Sab

12 Dom

13 Lun

14 Mar

15 Mer

16 Gio

17 Ven

18 Sab

19 Dom

20 Lun

21 Mar

22 Mer

23 Gio

24 Ven

25 Sab

26 Dom

27 Lun

28 Mar

29 Mer

30 Gio

31 Ven

1 Lun

2 Mar

3 Mer

4 Gio

5 Ven

6 Sab

7 Dom

8 Lun

9 Mar

10 Mer

11 Gio

12 Ven

13 Sab

14 Dom

15 Lun

16 Mar

17 Mer

18 Gio

19 Ven

20 Sab

21 Dom

22 Lun

23 Mar

24 Mer

25 Gio

26 Ven

27 Sab

28 Dom

29 Lun

30 Mar

31 Mer



SETTEMBRE
2029

NOVEMBRE
2029OTTOBRE 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Lun
s. Teresa di Lisieux

Mer
s. Ignazio di Antiochia

Mar
s.s. Angeli custodi

Gio
s. Luca Evangelista

Mer
s. Francesco Borgia

Ven
s. Paolo della Croce

Gio
s. Francesco d'Assisi

Sab
s. Maria Bertilla Boscardin

Ven
s. Placido

Dom
s. Gaspare del Bufalo

Sab
s. Bruno

Lun
s. Maria SalomÃ©

Dom
Beata Vergine Maria del Rosario

Mar
s. Giovanni da Capestrano

Lun
s. Reparata

Mer
s. Antonio Maria Claret

Mar
s. Dionigi e compagni

Gio
s. Crispino

Mer
s. Tommaso di Villanova

Ven
s. Folco Scotti di Piacenza e Pavia

Gio
s. Alessandro Sauli

Sab
s. Frumenzio

Ven
Nostra Signora del Pilar

Dom
Ora Solare (*)

Sab
s. Teofilo di Antiochia

Lun
s. Ermelinda

Dom
s. Callisto I

Mar
s. Marcello di Tangeri

Lun
s. Teresa d'Avila

Mer
s. Lucilla di Roma e s. Quintino

Mar
s. Edvige

1 Sab

2 Dom

3 Lun

4 Mar

5 Mer

6 Gio

7 Ven

8 Sab

9 Dom

10 Lun

11 Mar

12 Mer

13 Gio

14 Ven

15 Sab

16 Dom

17 Lun

18 Mar

19 Mer

20 Gio

21 Ven

22 Sab

23 Dom

24 Lun

25 Mar

26 Mer

27 Gio

28 Ven

29 Sab

30 Dom

1 Gio

2 Ven

3 Sab

4 Dom

5 Lun

6 Mar

7 Mer

8 Gio

9 Ven

10 Sab

11 Dom

12 Lun

13 Mar

14 Mer

15 Gio

16 Ven

17 Sab

18 Dom

19 Lun

20 Mar

21 Mer

22 Gio

23 Ven

24 Sab

25 Dom

26 Lun

27 Mar

28 Mer

29 Gio

30 Ven



OTTOBRE
2029

DICEMBRE
2029NOVEMBRE 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15

16

Gio
Tutti i Santi

Sab
s. Elisabetta d'Ungheria

Ven
I Morti

Dom
Dedic. Basilica Vaticana

Sab
s. Silvia, san Martino de Porres

Lun
s. Matilde di Hackeborn

Dom
Unità Nazionale

Mar
s.s. Avventore, Ottavio e Solutore

Lun
Beato Guido Maria Conforti

Mer
Presentazione della B. V. Maria

Mar
s. Leonardo di Noblac

Gio
s. Cecilia

Mer
s. Prosdocimo di Padova

Ven
s. Clemente I

Gio
s.s. Quattro Coronati

Sab
s. Andrea Dung-Lac e compagni

Ven
Dedicazione della basilica Lateranense

Dom
s. Caterina d'Alessandria

Sab
s. Leone Magno

Lun
s. Umile da Bisignano

Dom
s. Martino di Tours

Mar
s. Primitivo

Lun
s. Giosafat Kuncewycz

Mer
s. Giacomo della Marca

Mar
s. Brizio di Tours

Gio
s. Francesco Antonio Fasani

Mer
s. Clementino

Ven
s. Andrea Apostolo

Gio
s. Alberto Magno

Ven
s.s. Margherita e Gertrude

1 Lun

2 Mar

3 Mer

4 Gio

5 Ven

6 Sab

7 Dom

8 Lun

9 Mar

10 Mer

11 Gio

12 Ven

13 Sab

14 Dom

15 Lun

16 Mar

17 Mer

18 Gio

19 Ven

20 Sab

21 Dom

22 Lun

23 Mar

24 Mer

25 Gio

26 Ven

27 Sab

28 Dom

29 Lun

30 Mar

31 Mer

1 Sab

2 Dom

3 Lun

4 Mar

5 Mer

6 Gio

7 Ven

8 Sab

9 Dom

10 Lun

11 Mar

12 Mer

13 Gio

14 Ven

15 Sab

16 Dom

17 Lun

18 Mar

19 Mer

20 Gio

21 Ven

22 Sab

23 Dom

24 Lun

25 Mar

26 Mer

27 Gio

28 Ven

29 Sab

30 Dom

31 Lun



NOVEMBRE
2029

GENNAIO
2030DICEMBRE 2029

1 17

2 18

3 19

4 20

5 21

6 22

7 23

8 24

9 25

10 26

11 27

12 28

13 29

14 30

15 31

16

Sab
s. Eligio

Lun
s. Giovanni de Matha

Dom
s. Bibiana

Mar
s. Malachia

Lun
s. Francesco Saverio

Mer
s. Dario di Nicea

Mar
s. Giovanni Damasceno

Gio
s. Domenico di Silos

Mer
s. Saba

Ven
s. Pietro Canisio

Gio
s. Nicola

Sab
s. Francesca Saverio Cabrini

Ven
s. Ambrogio

Dom
s. Giovanni da Kety

Sab
Immacolata Concezione

Lun
s. Giacobbe

Dom
s. Juan Diego Cuauhtlatoatzin

Mar
Natale

Lun
Beata Vergine Maria di Loreto

Mer
Santo Stefano

Mar
s. Damaso I

Gio
s. Giovanni Evangelista

Mer
s. Giovanna Francesca

Ven
s.s. Innocenti

Gio
s. Lucia da Siracusa

Sab
s.s. Tommaso e Davide

Ven
s. Giovanni della Croce

Dom
s. Ruggero di Canne

Sab
s. Valeriano

Lun
San Silvestro

Dom
s. Albina

1 Gio

2 Ven

3 Sab

4 Dom

5 Lun

6 Mar

7 Mer

8 Gio

9 Ven

10 Sab

11 Dom

12 Lun

13 Mar

14 Mer

15 Gio

16 Ven

17 Sab

18 Dom

19 Lun

20 Mar

21 Mer

22 Gio

23 Ven

24 Sab

25 Dom

26 Lun

27 Mar

28 Mer

29 Gio

30 Ven

1 Mar

2 Mer

3 Gio

4 Ven

5 Sab

6 Dom

7 Lun

8 Mar

9 Mer

10 Gio

11 Ven

12 Sab

13 Dom

14 Lun

15 Mar

16 Mer

17 Gio

18 Ven

19 Sab

20 Dom

21 Lun

22 Mar

23 Mer

24 Gio

25 Ven

26 Sab

27 Dom

28 Lun

29 Mar

30 Mer

31 Gio
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